JET

NJORNESE Oscillating Spindle Sander

JOSS-S....... 723950M....... 1~230V, 50Hz

PARTS LIST

JPW (TOOL) AG
Tamperlistrasse 5
CH-8117 Fallanden

Switzerland
Phone +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58

www.jettools.com

P-723950M 2015-09


http://www.jettools.com/

JOSS-S Table Assembly — Exploded View

INEIL:

,'," <

®

/
=10 L




JOSS-S Table Assembly — Parts List

Index No Part No Description Size Qty
1o, SBR30M-62............. SPHNG PiN oo B5*20L oo 1
2, JOSS-S-102 ............ TADIE e e 1
3 JOSS-S-103 ............ Phillips Flat Head Screw...........cccoocvvveiiiieennnnee. M6*1.0P*15L ............... 4
VSRR JOSS-S-104 ............ Hook-and-Loop Fastener (Male) Set........cccococvees civiiiiiieieiieeeeee e 1
S5 JOSS-S-105 ............ Rubber Shield HOIdEr ..........ccuviiiiiiiees e 1
[ S TS-1550031............. Flat Washer ... 5.5%8*1T v, 1
T e JOSS-S-107 ............ Phillips Round Head SCrew..........cccocvevcvrinneene M6*1.0P*10L ............... 5
8 JOSS-S-108............. KNOD e e 1
1S S JOSS-S-109 ............ STOP PN e e 1
10............. JOSS-S-110 ............ (070] 131 01 L=1TS o] TS o] o [P 1
1. JOSS-S-111 ............ I (o] o =1 1 [0 U1 o PSR 1
12 40345.....ccccieeeen SPHNG PiN oo SFLOL o 1
13 JOSS-S-113 ............ Left Table Trunmion ......c..oooiiii e e 1
14............. TS-2361101............. LOCK WASKhET .....ccoiiiiiieiiiiiie e MO 9
15 TS-1491021............. HEX Cap SCreW.......cevvvieeiiiiiiiiieieee e M10*1.5P*20L ............. 4
16 TS-1512011............. Socket Head Flat SCrew...........coccevviieeeiiiiieeennns M4*0.7P*10L ............... 2
17 e JOSS-S-117 ............ LU To [ =1 o1 PRSPPI 2
18, TS-1540061............. HEX NUL....ooiiiiiee e M8*1L.25P.....cccvverieennnn 2
19. . TS-1490051............. HEX Cap SCreW......c.eeeiiieriiie e M8*1.25P*30L ............. 2
20 JOSS-S-120 ............ COoMPreSSioN SPING ..ccccee e e, 1
21, OVS10-050.............. SPriNG PiN e 6%30 .eeiiiieiee e 1
22, JOSS-S-122 ............ Phillips Flat Head SCrew...........ccccoevviveriinnnneens M5*0.8P*20L ............... 3
AC T JOSS-S-123 ... Spindle Lock Seat.........cooooiii 1
24............. JOSS-S-124 ............ SPINAIE LOCK ..ot eee ettt 1
25 . JOSS-S-125 ............ 102 T« PSP PSP POPPPTPPP 1
26 JOSS-5-126 ............ Hook-and-Loop Fastener (Female) .......cccccoviiees i 2
27 oo JOSS-S-127 ............ Phillips Round Head SCrew...........ccocevviveeeennnen. M6*1.0P*20L ............... 5
28 JOSS-S-128 ............ Flat Washer ... 6.4*16*1.6T ..., 5
29 TS-1540021............. HEX NUL....eeiiiiiiii e MA*0. 7P 3
30 JOSS-S-130 ............ Rubber Shield HOIEr ..........ccviiiiiiies e 1
3l JOSS-S-131 ............ Phillips Round Head SCrew...........cccceeevivveenineenne M5*0.8P*20L ............... 1
32 JOSS-S-132 ............ RUDDEN SHIEIU ..ot e 2
33 JOSS-S-133............. DUSE CHULE COVET ..ottt eeatee et e st 1
34 JOSS-S-134 ............ Phillips Round Head SCrew...........cccceeevivveenineenne M4*0.7P*8L .......c.eee.. 3
35 JOSS-S-135 ............ KINOD e et 2
36 TS-1505061............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .........cccceeevviveeeiiiiieeennns M10*1.5P*40L ............. 4
37 e TS-1540061............. HEX NUL....eeiiiiiiii e M8*1.25P.....c.ccuvvvennnn. 6
38 TS-1505021............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .........cccceevviieeeniiiieeennns M10*1.5P*20L ............. 1
39 JOSS-5-139 ............ Ol FIlIEN PIUQ .ottt cee et 1
40......c..... TS-1504051............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .........cccceevviveeeiiiieeennns M8*1.25P*25L ............. 2
41 ............. JOSS-S-141 ............ Right Table Trunnion ... e 1
42 JOSS-S-142 ............ POINLET ..ttt erbe e e rb e st e e et e e sbe e e nineeaa 1
43 ... JOSS-S-131 ............ Phillips Round Head SCrew...........cccceeevivveenineenne M5*0.8P*8L ..........c...... 1
44............. JOSS-S-144 ............ QUIIT HOUSING ettt ees ee e e a e e 1
45 JOSS-S-145 ............ KNOD SEAL.....ciiiiiiiiiiiee e ettt 2
46............. JOSS-S-146 ............ Self Tapping SCreW .........ccceeviiiiiiiieieeeeieiiieen. 1/4"*5/8 L. 4
A7 i JOSS-S-147A........... COHIAT <. e 2
48............. TS-2361041............. LOCK WASKhET ..o Y 2
49............. JOSS-S-149 ............ Phillips Round Head Screw..........cccoceevviveeeennnnen. M4*0.7P*10L ............... 2
50 JOSS-S-150A........... RUDDEI P ... e 2
5l TS-2311061............. HEX NUL....eiiiiiiiiee e M6*L.0P....oceeviiieennn. 5
52 TS-2361081............. LOCK WASKET .....cooiiiiiiiiiiiic e M8, e 10
53 TS-1504031............. Socket Head Cap SCrew .........cccceeevvieeeeniiieeennns M8*1.25P*16L ............. 6
54............. JOSS-S-154 ............ Retaining RING .......ovviiiiiiiiiee e ETW-5 s 2
55 . JOSS-S-155 ............ SQUATE NUL ... M5*0.8P.....ccccvviiriinnnn 1



Index No Part No

56 TS-1541041...
57 i TS-1550071...
58 JOSS-S-158 ..
59 . JOSS-S-159 ..
60............. JOSS-5-160 ..
61l............. JOSS-5-161 ..
62.....cceee JOSS-5-162 ..
63.....cceeee JOSS-5-163 ..
64............. BB-6205VV....
65.....cee JOSS-5-165 ..
66............. JOSS-S-166 ..
67 ..o JOSS-S-167 ..
68.....ce PM2800-039..
69............ JOSS-S-169 ..
70 JOSS-S-170 ..
Tl JOSS-S-171 ..
T2 JOSS-5-172 ..
T3, JOSS-5-173 ..
T4 JOSS-5-174 ..
75, OVS10-050....
76 JOSS-5-176 ..
TT i, JOSS-5-177 ..
78 JOSS-S-178 ..
79 BB-6206VV....
80 JOSS-S-180 ..
8l...e JOSS-S-181 ..
82 JOSS-S-182 ..
83 .. TS-1490031...
84.....ce JOSS-5-184 ..
85... JOSS-5-185 ..
86.....ce JOSS-S-186E
87 .o JOSS-S-187E
88...coi JOSS-S-188E
89...i JOSS-S-189E

Description Size Qty
Nylon Lock HEX NUL..........cveiiiiiiiiiiiee e, M10*1.5P.....ccceveiiinns 3
Flat Washer ... 10%20%2T ..oooeieeeieee, 4
LINK e ereeae e e a e e e e e aees 2
Oilite Shaft BUSHING .......cocuiiiiiiii e e 4
LINK SN e et 1
WOrm Gear Shaft.........cceiiiiiiii e e 1
GUIE BaI...eeiiiiiiiiii e cee st 1
Retaining RING ......cvvviiiieeicieeee e STW-25 .o, 1
Ball BEAriNG ....c.cccvvvviiieie et 6205VV..coovieiiiiiiiiee. 2
QUIIL e eee e e aaeee s 1
WWOIN GBAN ...ttt e eteee —eteeesaseeeseseeeseeeseseeseennnnnes 1
Worm Gear Fitting Bracket ..........c.oviiiiiiiiiiiiiiens e 1
SPHNG PiN e 6*25L v 2
MAIN SHAft.... e e 1
Socket Head Cap SCrew ..........ccceevviveeeniiiieeeenns M3*0.5P*14L ............... 2
K BY et s 1
Phillips Flat Head SCrew..........ccccccveeninnnnnnnnn. M5*0.8P*10L ............... 3
Special NUL ... 1
WOIM SHaft.......eeeiiiiie e e 1
Spring Pin ... 6*30L .cooveieieeeeeieeeeeeeees 1
Oll Seal ... 30*62*8T ..., 1
Retaining RiNG .........uuuviiiiiine RTW-62....cccceeiiinnnn 1
Retaining RiNG ......cevviiiiiiiiiie e STW-30 .coviviiiiiiiieeen. 1
Ball BEaring .......coccveveiiiiiieiiieee e 6206VV....ocooiiiiiiien. 1
L0 1 I 1= | PR 1
Ol SIGNE GIASS ...eeeeieiiiiie e e 1
Oil Drain PIUg ...ccooeevieiiiiiiieeeeeciieeeee e PT-19, 1/4" ... 1
HEX Cap SCreW.......cvvvvieiiiiiiiiiieen e M8*1.25P*20L ............. 4
Shaft Coupling ..ccoeeeeee 1
Stop Bracket ... 1
Warning Label .........ooovviiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeies e e 1
Spindle Rotation Direction Label (not shown)..... ................l. 1
Spindle Lock Caution Label (not shown)............. .., 1
Electrical Warning Label (Not SHOWN) ..........cciiiet v 1



JOSS-S Cabinet Assembly — Exploded View

l



JOSS-S Cabinet Assembly — Parts List

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
Lo TS-2210451............. HEX Cap SCIrEW.......cciiiriieeiirieee e M10*1.5P*45L ............. 8
2 TS-2361101............. LOCK WaShEr.........cveiiiiiiec e M1O .o, 8
IC 5051911......ccccevennee Flat Washer ... 10*28*3T .vvveevieeeee 4
4o, JOSS-S-204 ............ 1072 1] 1= SO PO PP PPPPPPPPPPPTN 1
5 TS-1550021............. Flat Washer ... 4.3X10XIT ..o 3
(S JOSS-S-206 ............ Self Tapping SCreW ........ccceveviiieeeiiiiiee e MAFL2L v 3
T JOSS-S-207 ............ Phillips Round Head SCrew...........cccoocveeeiiiiieeenns M5*0.8P*12L ............... 2
8 JOSS-S-208 ............ Star Washer.........oooie e M5 Lo 4
1S DU JOSS-S-209 ............ Do To] g OF= o] o EU PP 1
10, TS-1550041 ............ Flat Washer ... 6.5%13* 1T . 1
11 TS-2311061............. HEX NUL. .o MG*L.0P....cccvirireinen. 1
12 JOSS-S-149 ............ Phillips Round Head SCrew..........cc.ccevvvvenveennnen. M4*0.7P*10L ............... 1
13 JOSS-S-213E.......... SWILCK 1t e 1
14............. JOSS-S-214E........... SWILCN BOX ettt e 1
15 TS-1540021............. HEX NUL .o MA*0. 7P, 1
16, JOSS-S-216E.......... SHrAIN REIET ...oii i e 2
17 JOSS-S-217E.......... Power COord........ueevvieeiiiiiiieeeee e 3x16 AWG................... 1
18 . JOSS-S-218 ............ Carriage Bolt.........coccveeiiiiiiii M6*1.0P*16L ............... 1
19 .. JOSS-S-219............ Coupling CUSNION .....eeiiiiiiiie s et 1
20 JOSS-S-220 ............ K Y e 5*6*25L i 1
21 TS-0270031............. SOCKEt SEt SCIeW ....evvviiiiiee it 5/16"-18UNC*3/8"L .....2
22 JOSS-S-222 ............ 1Y/} (o] @ o 18] ] 1 o PP PPPPPPIRt 1
23 JOSS-S-223E.......... MOTOT ... 1HP, 230V, 1Ph .......... 1
24 ............. JOSS-S-224E........... 1Y o] (o] @] (o F OO E P PURRP P 1
25 JOSS-S-225 ............ B S . e 1
26 JOSS-S-226 ............ Strain Relief ... PGO. i, 1
27 i, JOSS-S-227 ..., SPONQE SR oo 10*2*470MmM......ceeeenees 2
28 JOSS-S-228 ............ Edging Strip (for 4” Rubber Drum) ..o e 2
29 . JOSS-S-229 ............ Edging Strip (for 1” Rubber Drum) ..o e 2
30 JOSS-S-230 ............ Edging Strip (for 1-1/2” Rubber Drum) ........cccccooe e 2
3l JOSS-S-231 ............ Edging Strip (for 2” Rubber Drum) ..o i 2
32 JOSS-S-232 ............ Edging Strip (for 3" Rubber Drum) ..o v 2
33 JOSS-S-233 ............ Table Insert (for 1/4”~3/4” SPINAIE) .....eviiiiiiiiiiis et 1
34 JOSS-S-234 ............ Table Insert (for 17, 1-1/2”, 2” Rubber Drum) ....... ...l 1
35 JOSS-S-235............ Table Insert (only for 3/8” spindle at 90 deg.) ..... .o, 1
36 JOSS-S-236 ............ Table Insert (only for 2” Rubber Drum at 90 deg.) .......cccooevveieeieniinn. 1
Y A JOSS-S-237 ............ Table Insert (only for 4” Rubber Drum at 90 deg.) .......cccooevveeiiieeninnn. 1
38 JOSS-S-238 ............ Table Insert for 37, 4” RUBDEr Drum ..........cccceviiie o 1
39 i JOSS-S-239 ............ SPINAIE SEAL .....eeiiiiiiiiiiii s e 1
40............. JOSS-S-240 ............ SPONGE SEHP ettt 10*2*235mm................ 1
41 ... JOSS-S-241 ... (01 o111 B 5 o o SO OPPRER. 1
42 .. JOSS-S-242 ... D oo gl = 1Yo ) RSP 1
43............. JOSS-S-243 ............ COMPrESSION SPIING ..ciiiiitiiieiiiiiee ettt e e riees cbreeesabreee e araeeeesbaeeeeaaes 1
44............. JOSS-S-244 ............ Retainer RiNG......c..ooviiiiiiiiiieeieee e ETW-5 i, 1
45............. JOSS-S-245 ... D oo gl = o o [ RSP 1
46............. JOSS-S-246E........... MOTOT LADEL.....eiiiieiiieee e e 1
47 oo JOSS-S-247E........... ID LADEI ..t e 1
48E .......... JOSS-S-248E.......... Shaft Size Indication Label ... s 1
49............. JOSS-S-249 ............ Edging Strip (for 5/8”, 3/4” Shaft) ...t e, 1
50 JOSS-S-250 ............ Edging Strip (for 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” Shaft) .......coooceiir i, 1
5. TS-1550061............. Flat Washer ... 8.2X16X1T..vvvieiireeeenes 1
B2 JOSS-S-252E.......... L0V 1
53 JOSS-S-254E.......... Phillips Round Head SCrew..........cccoovcvveeeiviieeennns M5*0.8P*10L ............... 2
................. JET-92.....c.cceeeveeee.. JET LOGO (NOL SHOWN) <. 92X38MM. sl L



JOSS-S Spindle and Drum Assembly— Exploded View

\ 177
\ /1LY T /
NI
(1=
N/ / /
'/ / /



JOSS-S Spindle and Drum Assembly— Parts List

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
Lo JOSS-S-301 ....... CombiNAtioN WIENCR .......cuiiiiii e e 1
2, JOSS-S-302........ = Vo [ 1= o (= T o T USRS 1
IC TS-152704.......... HEX WIENCN ..o MM i, 1
4o JOSS-S-304 ....... MaGNEL (SMAU) ... e 1
5 TS-0571082........ HEX NUL. e e 3/47-16UNF.................. 1
(S JOSS-S-306........ SPECIAI NUL ...t b e e e s ab e e e b e e e e sbneeeeaaes 5
T e JOSS-S-307 ....... PN e 5*25 i 5
8 TS-2276081........ SOCKEt SEt SCreW ....coiiviiiiiieriee e M6*1.0P*8L .........c....... 4
1S DU JOSS-S-309........ Retaining RiNG ......ccooviiiiiiic e STW-17 .o, 4
10, JOSS-S-310A..... Spindle Assembly (incl. #6, 7, 8, 9, 11, 13 & 100G sleeve)....1/4" ................ 1
1., JOSS-S-311A..... SPINAIE....oiiiie i LA i 1
12* ... 575891.......c........ Sanding Sleeve (60 Grit) — 4 pack .......ccccceeeeevecnvnnnen. 14" X6 oo,
................. 575893................ Sanding Sleeve (100 Grit) —4 pack .......cccceevvveeeeee 147 X 67 i,
................. 575894................ Sanding Sleeve (150 Grit) — 4 pack .......ccoceevvveeeee 147 X 67 i,
13............. JOSS-S-313 ... Collar (for 1/4” Spindle ASSEMDIY) ......eviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies evveeeveeieereeeeereeereeeeeeenan. 1
14............. JOSS-S-314 ....... Spindle Assembly (incl. #6, 7, 8, 9, 15, 17 & 100G sleeve)....3/8"................ 1
15, . JOSS-S-315 ... SPINAIE. ...t 3/8 1
16, 575896................ Sanding Sleeve (60 Grit) — 4 pack ..........ccceevveeennnn 3/8" X 6" oo
................. 575898................ Sanding Sleeve (100 Grit) — 4 pack .......ccccvevieee . 38" X 67 i
................. 575899................ Sanding Sleeve (150 Grit) — 4 pack .......ccccvvevieee . 38" X 67 i
17 e, JOSS-S-317 ....... Collar (for 3/8” Spindle ASSEMDIY) ......cueeiiiiiiiiiiiiies e 1
18............. JOSS-S-318 ... Spindle Assembly (incl. #6, 7, 8, 9, 19, 21 & 100G sleeve)...1/2" ................. 1
19, JOSS-S-319 ....... SPINAIE. ...t /27 i 1
20 575901..........eee. Sanding Sleeve (60 Grit) — 4 pacK .......ccccccvvvvvvvennnnns 12" X6 oo,
................. 575903................ Sanding Sleeve (100 Grit) — 4 pacK ......ccccceevevieeeeeee . /27 X 67 i,
21 JOSS-S-321 ... Collar (for 1/2” Spindle ASSEMDIY) .....cvviviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiies cevveeeveeeeereeeeereeereeeeereaa. 1
22 JOSS-S-322 ... Spindle Assembly (incl. #6, 7, 8, 9, 23, 25 & 100G sleeve)....5/8"................ 1
23 JOSS-S-323 ... SPINAIE. ...t BI8 i 1
24............. 575906................ Sanding Sleeve (60 Grit) — 4 pack ..........ccceevveeennnne 5/8" X 6" .o
................. 575908................ Sanding Sleeve (100 Grit) — 4 pack .......ccccvvevieee .58 X 67 i
................. 5759009................ Sanding Sleeve (150 Grit) — 4 pack .......ccccvvevieeee .58 X 67 i,
25 JOSS-S-325 ... Collar (for 5/8” Spindle ASSEMDBIY) .....ccueeiiiiiiiiiiies e 1
26 JOSS-S-326 ....... Spindle Assembly (incl. #6, 7, 27 & 100G sleeve)...3/4” ......ccccvveiiiiiennnnns 1
27 oo JOSS-S-327 ....... SPINAIE. ... A" 1
28 575911............e. Sanding Sleeve (60 Grit) — 4 pacK ........cccccvvvvvvvvnnnnns 34 x9" .
................. 575913................ Sanding Sleeve (100 Grit) — 4 pacK ......ccccceevieieeeeeee 347 X 9" L,
................. 575914................ Sanding Sleeve (150 Grit) — 4 pacK .......cccceeeieieeeeeeen 347 X 9" Lo,
29.. JOSS-S-329 ....... Self TapPiNg SCIrEW ........evveuviriuiiriieieieieininirrnieinrennn. M3*12L .ovvveveeeireiiinnnns 12
30 JOSS-S-330....... Drum Assembly (incl. #31 & 100G sleeve) ............... R 1
3l JOSS-S-331 ... RUDDEI DIUM ... 17 e 1
32 575916................ Sanding Sleeve (60 Grit) — 4 pack .........ccccevveeernnne 17X 9" i
................. 575918................ Sanding Sleeve (100 Grit) — 4 pack .......ccoevevieee . 17X 97 L,
................. 575919................ Sanding Sleeve (150 Grit) — 4 pack .......ccoeevevieee . 17X 97 L,
33 JOSS-S-333........ Drum Assembly (incl. #34 & 100G sleeve) ............... 1-1/27 e, 1
34 JOSS-S-334 ....... U] o] o 1= 4 U o 1-2/27 e 1
35 575926................ Sanding Sleeve (60 Grit) — 4 pack .......cccccceeeviiinnnnen. 1-1/27 X 97 i,
................. 575928................ Sanding Sleeve (100 Grit) —4 pack ......cccccovveveeeh 1127 X 97
................. 575929................ Sanding Sleeve (150 Grit) —4 pack .......ccccoveveeee 1127 X 97
36 JOSS-S-336........ Drum Assembly (incl.#29, 37, 39, & 100G sleeve) ...27 .....ccccooviiiiieiiieninnnns 1
37 e JOSS-S-337 ....... RUDDEI DIUM ..o 2 1
38 575936......ccccc..... Sanding Sleeve (60 Grit) — 4 pack .......ccccceeeevviinnnnen. 27X 9 s
................. 575938................ Sanding Sleeve (100 Grit) — 4 pack ......cccccevevicieeeen2” X Qi
................. 575939................ Sanding Sleeve (150 Grit) — 4 pack ......cccccevvevieeeeen2” X 97 i,
39 JOSS-S-339........ WASHET ... 27 2
40............. JOSS-S-340 ....... Drum Assembly (incl.#29, 41, 43 & 100G sleeve) ....3"7 ....cccceivieeiniiee e, 1

8



Index No. Part No. Description Size

41 ... JOSS-S-341 ... RUDDEI DIUM ..o 3 e
42 575946................ Sanding Sleeve (60 Grit) — 4 pack ..........cccceevveeennnne 3"x9
................. 575948................ Sanding Sleeve (100 Grit) —4 pack ........cccecceveeeeen 3’ x 97
................. 575949................ Sanding Sleeve (150 Grit) —4 pack ........cccecvevveeeee 3’ x 97
43 JOSS-S-343 ....... WASKET ...t 3
44............. JOSS-S-344 ....... Drum Assembly (incl.#29, 45, 47 & 100G sleeve) ....4" .......
45............. JOSS-S-345 ....... RUDBDEr Drum .......ooeiiiiiiii e 4 ...
46............. 575951......ccce...... Sanding Sleeve (60 Grit) — 4 pack .......ccccceveeevecnvnnnen. 4" x9
................. 575953................ Sanding Sleeve (100 Grit) — 4 pacK ........ccccceevevveee... 4’ X 97
................. 575954................ Sanding Sleeve (150 Grit) — 4 pacK ........ccccceevvveee... 4’ X 97
T JOSS-S-347 ....... WASKET ... 4 ...



JOSS-S.......723950M.......1~230V, 50Hz

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black schwarz noir
WH white weill blanc
BU blue blau bleu
YE yellow gelb jaune
RD red rot rouge
BN brown braun brun
GY grey grau gris
GNYE | green-yellow griin-gelb vert-jaune
oG orange orange orange
VT violet violett violet
meaning of symbol | Bedeutung der Zeichen | interprétation
M motor Motor moteur
S switch Schalter interrupteur
C condenser Kondensator condensateur
C1 condenser Kondensator condensateur
E electronic unit Elektronik Einheit unité électronique
CS centrifugal switch Fliehkraftschalter déclencheur centrifuge
oL overload cut-off Uberlastschutzschalter | déclencheur surcharge
QF | circuit breaker Schutzschalter disjoncteur

10

Outlet Power S upply

AC 230V
50 HZ

1.Omm2
w
>
] b4 z
o o O]
>
2 a - z
o
1/min > ¢
w w X
C | > o @
! oL
TC‘I

Over tempeture
>130°C

1~
750W









